

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15957/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-09-2018 in LPA No. 1223/2018 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

VICE CHANCELLOR ANAND AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUJABHAI GAGJIBHAI BORIYA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.80182/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 01-08-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

List along with SLP (Civil) No.12171/2019.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)